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STATION OFFSET

2

3

ID

4

5

6

4

348+04.36

351+24.27 57.92 RT

59.14 RT

5 6

352+87.58

353+25.58

57.30 RT

57.28 RT

STATION FLOWLINEOFFSET

1

ID

349+34.12

349+69.12 54.40 LT

54.40 LT

352+46.02

352+83.02

53.20 LT

53.20 LT

2

3

4

418.35

418.46

419.31

419.43

1

2

3 4

PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 EQUIVALENT ROUND - SIZE 36"

AND TRAVERSABLE PIPE GRATE (TYP)

CONCRETE END SECTION, STANDARD 542011, 36", 1:6

DOUBLE PRECAST BOX CULVERT 5’x3’

TRAVERSABLE PIPE GRATE

CULVERT NO. 2 AND

BOX CULVERT END SECTIONS,

AND TRAVERSABLE PIPE GRATE (TYP)

CONCRETE END SECTION, STANDARD 542011, 36", 1:6

TRAVERSABLE PIPE GRATE

CULVERT NO. 3 AND

BOX CULVERT END SECTIONS,

ASTM C 1577 DOUBLE PRECAST BOX CULVERTS, 5’x3’

FLOWLINESKEW DESIGN FILL

0°

0°

2° 34’

2° 34’

2

3 349+00.28 58.92 RT 0°

418.09

418.43

419.23

419.82

419.96

TYPE 8 INLET GRATE

5’x3’, SPECIAL AND

PRECAST BOX CULVERT 

STA. 349+54

TYPE 8 INLET GRATE

5’x3’, SPECIAL AND

PRECAST BOX CULVERT

STA. 349+87

TYPE 8 INLET GRATE

5’x3’, SPECIAL AND

PRECAST BOX CULVERT

STA. 350+51

TYPE 8 INLET GRATE

5’x3’, SPECIAL AND

PRECAST BOX CULVERT

STA. 350+76

TEMPORARY EASEMENT

PROPOSED ROW

EXISTING ROW

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

9128 MADISON 64 29

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

28-R-1

CONTRACT NO. 76F11

SCALE: 1" = 20’

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

$FILEL$

$USER$USER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = $SCALE$

PLOT DATE = $DATE$

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.U.

DRAINAGE PLAN AND PROFILE

SHEET   3 OF   8 SHEETS STA.348+00 TO STA.354+00 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-$MODELNAME$

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

PGE

85.7

100.3

X

333.7

X

1.5’

1.0’

0.5’

1.1’

1.1’

TO BE PAID FOR SEPERATELY BUT IS INCLUDED IN THE COST OF THE ASSOCIATED PAY ITEMS.

FOR THE PAY ITEMS END SECTIONS, BOX CULVERTS AND BOX CULVERTS, SPECIAL.  THIS IS NOT

THE PGE SHOWN IN THE CHART IS AN APPROXIMATION OF THE QUANTITY THAT WILL BE REQUIRED
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